N

Uitslag

KERSTENS ANITA
ROELANDS FRANS

TOON HERIJGENS

PIET MERTENS

JOHN KERSTENS

LEO VAN DE LINDEN

HENK NOORDEN

Schieting 6 / BH / 4 - 10 EN
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zD

RB
8X
zD

RB
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13
14
14

14

13

H-Klasse

15 15 15 15

16 16 16 16

E-Klasse

14 15 15 15

15 15 15 15
15 15 15 16

A-Klasse

14 14 14 15

B-Klasse

13 13 15 15

C-Klasse

OPG-Klasse

ASP-Klasse

2

16
16

16
16
16

15

15

0

Schutters

/ 15 16 16
/ 15 15 15
Schutters

/ 15 15 15

/ 15 15 15
/ 15 15 15

Schutters

/ 14 14 14

Schutters

/ 13 13 14

Schutters

0 Schutters

0 Schutters
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16
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15

14
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16
16

16
16
15

15

15

16
16

16
16
16

15

15

SEPT. 2022

16 16 16 =159 2,00
16 16 16 =156

16 16 16 =157 2,00
16 16 16 =155 1,00
16 16 16 =154

16 16 16 =149 1,00
15 16 16 =145 1,00



Rangschikking Beste Kamp t.m. schieting 6

MR WW MD BH MD BH WW MR - MR WW MD BH Totaal
H-Klasse 7 Schutters
1 KERSTENS ANITA ZD 157 158 156 156 158 159 - 157 158 158 159 = 632
2 ROELANDS FRANS ZD 158 156 155 156 158 156 - 158 156 158 156 = 628
2 ANJA ROELANDS zD 160 155 156 157 156 - 160 155 156 157 = 628
4 KEES BRAAT KZ 153 151 152 153 - 153 151 152 153 = 609
5 MARCEL DE KROM 8X 157 - 157 = 157
6 ANTOON MARIJNIS KZ 154 - 154 = 154
7 ADRI GOOSSENS K7 153 - 153 = 153
E-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 JOHN KERSTENS zD 155 155 154 152 152 154 - 155 155 154 154 = 618
2 TOON HERIJGENS RB 148 148 153 153 157 - 148 148 153 157 = 606
3 PIET MERTENS 8X 146 151 149 145 155 - 146 151 145 155 = 597
A-Klasse 5 Schutters
1 BOLLEBAKKER JOH RB 152 152 148 152 151 - 152 152 151 152 = 607
2 LEO VAN DE LIND RB 148 149 148 151 148 149 - 148 149 148 151 = 596
3 WIM HERRIJGERS Kz 148 146 151 146 148 - 148 146 151 146 = 591
4 LIPS SJAAK RB 147 144 144 146 - 147 144 146 144 = 581
5 BRASPENNING RON KZ 144 - 144 = 144
B-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 JOHAN MERTENS Kz 152 147 145 147 148 - 152 147 148 147 = 594
2 KEES DICTUS 8X 149 149 146 147 - 149 149 146 147 = 591
3 HENK NOORDEN RB 150 143 147 148 138 145 - 150 143 147 148 = 588
C-Klasse 0 Schutters
OPG-Klasse 1 Schutters
1 KEES VAN STEEN Kz 158 156 157 156 - 158 156 157 156 = 627

ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters



Rangschikking Beste Olymp t.m. schieting 6

MR WW MD BH MD BH WW MR - MR WW MD BH Totaal
H-Klasse 6 Schutters
1 ROELANDS FRANS ZD 85 81 80 86 82 86 - 85 81 82 86 = 334
2 ANJA ROELANDS zD 76 78 78 77 76 - 76 78 78 77 = 309
3 KEES BRAAT Kz 53 6l 63 6l - 53 6l 63 6l = 238
4 MARCEL DE KROM 8X 78 - 78 = 78
5 ADRI GOOSSENS Kz 77 - 77 = 77
6 ANTOON MARIJNIS KZ 62 - 62 = 62
E-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 JOHN KERSTENS ZzD 63 62 65 59 60 67 - 63 62 65 67 = 257
2 TOON HERIJGENS RB 65 48 66 55 74 - 65 48 66 74 = 253
3 PIET MERTENS 8X 53 69 75 37 78 - 53 69 37 78 = 237
A-Klasse 5 Schutters
1 BOLLEBAKKER JOH RB 41 50 49 62 57 - 41 50 57 62 = 210
2 WIM HERRIJGERS KZ 6l 39 58 41 57 - ol 39 58 41 = 199
3 LEO VAN DE LIND RB 48 39 50 53 58 51 - 48 39 58 53 = 198
4 LIPS SJAAK RB 51 20 59 6l - 51 20 6l 59 = 191
5 BRASPENNING RON KZ 48 - 48 = 48
B-Klasse 3 Schutters
1 KEES DICTUS 8X 40 56 67 46 - 40 56 67 46 = 209
2 HENK NOORDEN RB 42 62 38 49 52 42 - 42 62 52 49 = 205
3 JOHAN MERTENS Kz 38 43 35 31 40 - 38 43 40 31 = 152
C-Klasse 0 Schutters
OPG-Klasse 1 Schutters
1 KEES VAN STEEN Kz 59 82 82 88 - 59 82 82 88 = 311

ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters



